August
August - September
August

August

September
September
September

September

September - December

September
October

October
October
October
October
October
October

October
October

October
November
November
November

December

December
December

12-16
19-9
19

23

13
13-17
16-2

23

3-10
11
14
14
18
21

24-25
28

28

8-12

18

27-29

2-3

Monday - Friday
Monday - Monday
Monday

Friday

Monday
Tuesday
Friday

Friday - Tuesday
Monday - Monday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday - Thursday
Friday
Monday
Monday
Friday
Monday

Thursday - Friday
Monday

Monday
Friday - Tuesday
Monday
Wednesday - Friday

Monday
Monday

Faculty Development Activities

Late Application Period for December commencement

Classes begin for Fall full-term and 1st 8-week session

Final date for adding courses for credit or making course changes for Fall full-term
and 1st 8-weeks

Labor Day Holiday

Classes resume

)LQD) GDIH IRV UHPRYLQJ 3,” JUDGHV

Mid-term grading for 1st 8-week classes; grading ends at 3:00 p.m. Tuesday

Regular Application Period for May commencement

Final date for dropping courses or resigning from the University 1st 8-week
session; a "W" grade is issued

Final date for filing field study, thesis, or dissertation with Graduate Advisory
Committee

Mid-term grading for Fall full-term classes; grading ends 3:00 p.m. Thursday

Final examinations for 1st 8-week classes
Final grading for 1st 8-week classes; grading ends at 3:00 p.m.

Classes begin 2nd 8-week session
Final date for adding 2nd 8-week courses for credit
Final date for filing field study, thesis, or dissertation with Graduate School

Fall Break

Classes resume

Final date for dropping courses or resigning from the University for Fall full-term; a
3z JUDGH LV LVVXHG

Mid-Term grading for 2nd 8-week classes; grading ends at 3:00 p.m., Tuesday

Final date for dropping courses or resigning from University for 2nd 8-week
session; a "W" grade is issued
Thanksgiving Holidays, Classes close at 12:00 noon, Wednesday

Final date for making application for degree for May commencement

Classes resume



December
December

December
January
January

January
January
January

January
January

16
20
23-31

15
21

6-10

Monday
Friday

Monday - Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Wednesday
W ednesday
Tuesday

Thursday
Monday - Friday

Classes begin
Final date for adding Wintersession courses for credit or making course changes

Wintersession break (no classes)

New year's Day (observed)

Wintersession classes resume

Final date for dropping courses or resigning from the University for Wintersession;
D3z JUDGH LV LVVXHG

Final examinations for Wintersession classes

Final grading for Wintersession; grading ends at 3:00 p.m. Tuesday; Session ends
at 3:00 p.m.

University Offices Open
Faculty De TmQlgZ5so



SUMMER | 2020

June 1 Monday Classes begin-1st Summer session

June 1-15 Monday - Monday Late Application Period for August degree conferral

June 5 Friday Final date for adding courses for credit or making course changes for 1st Summer
session

June 16 Tuesday Final date for dropping a courses or resigning from the University for 1st Summer
6HVVIRQ D 3= " JUDGH LV LVWXHG

June 19 Friday Final date for filing field study, thesis, or dissertation with Graduate Advisory
Committee

June 26 Friday Final Examinations - 1st Summer Session

June 29 Monday Final grading for 1st Summer Session; grading ends at 3:00 p.m.; Session ends at
3:00 p.m.
SUMMER I 2020

July 3 Friday Independence Day Holiday

July 6 Monday Classes begin-2nd Summer session

July 6 Monday Final date for filing field study, thesis, or dissertation with Graduate School

July 7 Tuesday Final date for dropping courses or resigning from the University for 10-week
6XPPHJ VHVVIRQ D3z JUDGH LV LVWXHG

July 10 Friday Final date for adding courses for credit or making course changes -2nd Summer
session

July 15 W ednesday Final date for making application for degree for December commencement

July 21 Tuesday )LQD) GDIH IRV UHPRYLQJ 3,” JUDGHV

July 21 Tuesday Final date for dropping courses or resigning from the University for 2nd Summer
6HVVIRQ D3z " JUDGH LV LVVXHG

July 31 Friday Final Examinations - 2nd Summer session

August 3 Monday Final grading for 2nd Summer Session; grading ends at 3:00 p.m.; Session ends

at 3:00 p.m.

Please note: This calendar is subject to change. Please refer to the Academic Affairs website for the most current version.
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