August	10.40	Manalau Erista	Foculty Development Activities
August August - September	12-16 19-9	Monday - Friday Monday - Monday	Faculty Development Activities Late Application Period for December commencement
August - September August	19-9	Monday - Monday	Classes begin for Fall full-term and 1st 8-week session
August	19	Monday	Final date for adding courses for credit or making course changes for Fall full-ter
August	23	Friday	and 1st 8-weeks
September	2	Monday	Labor Day Holiday
September	3	Tuesday	Classes resume
September	13	Friday	Ø₫, æ∲Ååæe^Á{[¦Á^{ [çã] * Á@A <sup>4</sup> t¦æå^∙
September	13-17	Friday - Tuesday	Mid-term grading for 1st 8-week classes; grading ends at 3:00 p.m. Tuesday
September - December	16-2	Monday - Monday	Regular Application Period for May commencement
September	23	Monday	Final date for dropping courses or resigning from the University 1st 8-week session; a "W" grade is issued
October	1	Tuesday	Final date for filing field study, thesis, or dissertation with Graduate Advisory Committee
October	3-10	Thursday - Thursday	Mid-term grading for Fall full-term classes; grading ends 3:00 p.m. Thursday
October	11	Friday	Final examinations for 1st 8-week classes
October	14	Monday	Final grading for 1st 8-week classes; grading ends at 3:00 p.m.
October	14	Monday	Classes begin 2nd 8-week session
October	18	Friday	Final date for adding 2nd 8-week courses for credit
October	21	Monday	Final date for filing field study, thesis, or dissertation with Graduate School
October	24-25	Thursday - Friday	Fall Break
October	28	Monday	Classes resume
October	28	Monday	Final date for dropping courses or resigning from the University for Fall full-term; % 祶 ¦ඎ^續 續 ്^å
November	8-12	Friday - Tuesday	Mid-Term grading for 2nd 8-week classes; grading ends at 3:00 p.m., Tuesday
November	18	Monday	Final date for dropping courses or resigning from University for 2nd 8-week session; a "W" grade is issued
November	27-29	Wednesday - Friday	Thanksgiving Holidays, Classes close at 12:00 noon, Wednesday
December	2	Monday	Final date for making application for degree for May commencement
December	2	Monday	Classes resume
Deserviser	2-3	Monday - Tuesday	Final examinations
December	20	monauy racoauy	

December	16	Monday	Classes begin
December	20	Friday	Final date for adding Wintersession courses for credit or making course changes
December	23-31	Monday - Tuesday	Wintersession break (no classes)
January	1	Wednesday	New year's Day (observed)
January	2	Thursday	Wintersession classes resume
January	8	Wednesday	Final date for dropping courses or resigning from the University for Wintersession; 細級 裕指論者 / 編本 / 編本 / 編本 · / 本
January	15	Wednesday	Final examinations for Wintersession classes
January	21	Tuesday	Final grading for Wintersession; grading ends at 3:00 p.m. Tuesday; Session ends at 3:00 p.m.
January	2	Thursday	University Offices Open
January	6-10	Monday - Friday	Faculty De Tm0 g75so

			SUMMER I 2020
June	1	Monday	Classes begin-1st Summer session
June	1-15	Monday - Monday	Late Application Period for August degree conferral
June	5	Friday	Final date for adding courses for credit or making course changes for 1st Summer
			session
June	16	Tuesday	Final date for dropping a courses or resigning from the University for 1st Summer
			Ù^∙∙ąį}LÁ <del>ad</del> %a⁄-#t¦æå^Æai/āai/ěa•č^å
June	19	Friday	Final date for filing field study, thesis, or dissertation with Graduate Advisory
			Committee
June	26	Friday	Final Examinations - 1st Summer Session
June	29	Monday	Final grading for 1st Summer Session; grading ends at 3:00 p.m.; Session ends at
			3:00 p.m.
			SUMMER II 2020
July	3	Friday	Independence Day Holiday
July	6	Monday	Classes begin-2nd Summer session
July	6	Monday	Final date for filing field study, thesis, or dissertation with Graduate School
July	7	Tuesday	Final date for dropping courses or resigning from the University for 10-week Ù {{ ^;Á ^•• 稹} úీీ ﷺ 术;ﷺ * ^åÈ
July	10	Friday	Final date for adding courses for credit or making course changes -2nd Summer session
July	15	Wednesday	Final date for making application for degree for December commencement
July	21	Tuesday	Øājæ¢Åsæ¢Á[¦Á^{ [çāj*ÁQQÁ*¦æå^•
July	21	Tuesday	Final date for dropping courses or resigning from the University for 2nd Summer
			Ù^∙∙ą̃}LÁ±zÁ‰ +∕t¦æå^Áás/ási/és•`^åÈ
July	31	Friday	Final Examinations - 2nd Summer session
August	3	Monday	Final grading for 2nd Summer Session; grading ends at 3:00 p.m.; Session ends
			at 3:00 p.m.

Please note: This calendar is subject to change. Please refer to the Academic Affairs website for the most current version. 3/25/2020